Boka Bay Trail 2021 - Blue Course
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B2 #150
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B #154
R #133
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B #132
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Kl #120
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B #126
i 7107
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== #153
R #1471
R #4124
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Full name
Alexandr Ivakin
Varvara Shikanova
Benyamin Vuk
Zeljko Milovi¢
Nemanja Vlaski
Mirko Martinovic
Ivan Zivojinovié
Negovan Stankovic
Jan Zonyga

Anton Mavliutov

Slobodan Zdravkovic

Almir Jasarevi¢ JASAR K1

Lazar Milojevic¢
Marko Pejanovic
Evgen Popov
Alena Pabortsava
Denis Vorobev
SERGEY VEREMEEV
Lidija Radulovi¢
Branko Grujic
Ivana Spaji¢
Slavco Bakuleski
Miran Stambol
Nikola Pejovi¢
Ivana lvandija

Ivan Koshkin
Zvonimir Prosenjak
Zeljko Terzic

Boris Celebic
Marija BosSnjak
Marko DZonic
Vadim Rumiantcev
Dusan Gutesa
Petar Sundi¢
Senad Dori¢
Mirjana Kovacevic
Vule Cirovi¢
Nemanja Smanja
Nikola Stamenic
Danko Despotovic¢
Mikhail Strakhov
Marina Mugosa
Nikola Miljkov
Dragana Krkovi¢
Vjekoslav lvandija
Nurlan Toktonaliev
Inga Metreveli
Ivan Cakic

Rade Milojkovic
Drago Danculovi¢

Miljan Popovié¢

Gender
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Status

Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished
Finished

Finished

Sekcija 1
01:04:59
01:10:31
01:14:27
01:10:06
01:11:41
01:09:41
01:14:14
01:20:16
01:21:36
01:16:28
01:17:53
01:09:32
01:14:23
01:21:31
01:18:19
01:29:52
01:21:43
01:23:17
01:29:34
01:30:04
01:35:57
01:22:45
01:36:08
01:30:41
01:34:24
01:34:11
01:36:12
01:34:48
01:34:17
01:35:50
01:39:26
01:35:15
01:36:51
01:33:23
01:36:21
01:49:48
01:50:49
01:36:37
01:36:47
01:47:36
01:47:16
01:47:19
01:49:30
01:47:47
01:47:24
01:47:52
02:06:30
01:55:49
01:50:07
02:00:02

01:35:55

Sekcija 2
01:29:33
01:37:58
01:37:35
01:38:20
01:36:36
01:38:52
01:47:33
01:49:43
01:46:01
01:50:55
01:51:10
01:52:32
01:54:47
01:57:15
01:55:04
01:56:00
01:58:01
01:54:20
02:01:00
02:00:36
02:07:18
02:08:53
02:07:11
02:09:10
02:13:34
02:13:18
02:11:21
02:15:17
02:13:38
02:14:07
02:21:47
02:14:46
02:23:30
02:14:02
02:28:04
02:37:34
02:22:39
02:28:51
02:28:35
02:36:50
02:33:25
02:36:53
02:38:16
02:39:42
02:41:28
02:32:57
03:04:24
02:55:04
02:59:35
02:56:17

02:58:59

Sekcija 3
01:17:32
01:06:21
01:12:25
01:11:12
01:15:48
01:23:13
01:25:22
01:23:37
01:25:24
01:26:04
01:30:32
01:45:54
01:43:03
01:35:28
01:38:45
01:26:24
01:39:07
01:32:11
01:33:46
01:44:45
01:35:05
01:46:31
01:35:08
01:42:28
01:38:02
01:38:37
01:37:27
01:40:55
01:46:17
01:44:18
01:43:08
01:47:37
01:44:23
01:57:12
02:10:19
01:57:22
02:00:14
02:18:35
02:19:27
02:00:27
02:23:28
02:19:18
02:00:01
02:27:31
02:28:05
02:34:54
02:20:03
02:21:17
02:22:25
02:34:44

02:29:30

Sekcija 4
00:37:32
00:38:00
00:36:38
00:45:06
00:47:11
00:56:47
00:48:31
00:45:17
00:55:18
00:55:59
00:53:47
00:47:22
00:47:51
00:46:30
00:51:30
00:54:10
00:53:08
01:04:42
00:52:38
00:48:15
00:51:19
00:55:25
00:55:09
00:52:33
00:50:09
00:52:35
00:57:27
00:58:57
00:59:03
01:03:14
00:54:24
01:13:15
01:07:08
01:29:20
01:03:56
00:54:38
01:08:59
01:10:10
01:09:24
01:12:06
01:02:45
01:09:18
01:32:03
01:10:11
01:08:25
01:32:30
01:12:56
01:36:38
01:38:12
01:24:04

02:32:45

Total time
04:29:36
04:32:50
04:41:05
04:44:44
04:51:16
05:08:33
05:15:40
05:18:53
05:28:19
05:29:26
05:33:22
05:35:20
05:40:04
05:40:44
05:43:38
05:46:26
05:51:59
05:54:30
05:56:58
06:03:40
06:09:39
06:13:34
06:13:36
06:14:52
06:16:09
06:18:41
06:22:27
06:29:57
06:33:15
06:37:29
06:38:45
06:50:53
06:51:52
07:13:57
07:18:40
07:19:22
07:22:41
07:34:13
07:34:13
07:36:59
07:46:54
07:52:48
07:59:50
08:05:11
08:05:22
08:28:13
08:43:53
08:48:48
08:50:19
08:55:07

09:37:09



Pos. Bib Full name Gender  Status Sekcija 1 Sekcija 2 Sekcija 3 Sekcija 4 Total time

52. B #1202 Luka Matkovi¢ M Finished 02:26:26 04:13:34 02:21:50 01:59:14 11:01:04



